
 

PENNINE SPORTS PARTNERSHIP – CALENDAR 2014-2015  
Updated 24.9.14 

Mon 1 Sept  

Tues 2 Sept SSCO Meeting 8:30 

Wed 3 Sept  

Thurs 4 Sept  

Fri 5 Sept  

Mon 8 Sept Holmfirth G&T ID and Playleader Training starts – to book in 

Tues 9 Sept G&T ID and playleader at Nabb 1.15pm 

Wed 10 Sept  

Thurs 11 Sept  

Fri 12 Sept  

Mon 15 Sept  

Tues 16 Sept SNHS Y6 G&T academy @ Huddersfield New College 4-5pm running for 6 weeks 

Wed 17 Sept  

Thurs 18 Sept  

Fri 19 Sept  

Mon 22 Sept  

Tues 23 Sept Partnership Day all day at DRAM Centre 
SNHS INSET @ Moorlands 

Wed 24 Sept  

Thurs 25 Sept  

Fri 26 Sep Goalball Festival KS2/3 @ Moorend Academy 10-12am 

Mon 29 Sep  

Tues 30 Sep Cross Country – PSP SNHS, CV, HG,RHHS,AS,NHTS  4:30-6pm 
Honley Cross Country –Honley /Brockholes yr 1 / 2 Cross Country @ Hon Jnrs 4-5 

Wed 1 Oct  

Thurs 2 Oct  SNHS INSET @ Lindley Infants 
Cross Country – PSP NHTS,AS 1:30-3pm 
Honley Cross Country –Mel M/Mel Cof E/ Helme yr 1/2 @ Meltham Moor 4-5 

Fri 3 Oct U16 WY Disability Football 10-12 @ The Zone 

Mon 6 Oct  

Tues 7 Oct Y3/Y4 Girls Football Competition @ SNHS 4-5pm                             SSCO Meeting 8:30 
Holmfirth and Honley   - Cross Country @ Neiley 4:30-6pm   
 

 Wed 8 Oct KS2&3 Kirk & Cal Pan Disability SHA 10-12 @ Deighton Arena 

Thurs 9 Oct Year 3&4 Girls 5aside Football at Deighton Arena 1-3.30 (NHTS, SNHS) 

Fri 10 Oct  

Mon 13 Oct  

 Tues 14 Oct Heads of PE meeting @ CVHS 830am 
CVHS indoor football – At CVHS 415-515pm Year 5&6 

Wed 15 Oct Cross Country - Kirklees Final, Y3/4 + 5/6 12:30-3pm @ Leeds Road 

Thurs 16 Oct NHTS 5aside Football - Year 3-4 boys 1.00-3.30 @ Deighton Arena 

Fri 17 Oct SNHS Y5/6 Girls Football @ SNHS 4-5pm 

Mon 20 Oct  

Tues 21 Oct  AS – Y3/4 Alternative Sport (tbc) Night at AS – 4-5pm 
Holmfirth Community Sports Night 4-5.30 
CVHS Indoor football comp 
CVHS 4.15-5.15pm Year 3&4 

Wed 22 Oct Quick Sticks Hockey – Kirklees, Year 5/6 4-5:30PM @ Newsome High  

Thurs 23 Oct  

Fri 24 Oct  

 End of Autumn Term 1 

Mon 3 Nov  

Tues 4 Nov AS Y1&2 Multi skills competition Our Lady of Lourdes 10-12pm 
AS G&T Session 1 – 4-5:15 @ AS 
Holmfirth SHA 4-6pm 
SNHS Y3 G&T academy @ Huddersfield New College 4-5pm running for 6 weeks 



 

CVHS Multi Skills 4.15-5.15pm Year 3&4 

Wed 5 Nov  

Thurs 6 Nov  

Fri 7 Nov  

Mon 10 Nov  

Tues 11 Nov SSCO Meeting 8:30 
AS Y1&2 Multi skills competition St Joseph’s, Brighouse 9.15-10.15, 10.30-11.30 
AS G&T Session 2 – 4-5:15 @ AS 
Honley SHA 4-5.30pm                                                                                                        
Holmfirth Year 1 Sports hall athletics 1.30–2.45 @ Holmfirth High. 
Holmfirth G&T Academy 1) 3.30-5.00                                                                                                  

Wed 12 Nov  

Thurs 13 Nov NHTS Basketball – Year 5&6 8per team 1.15-2.45 @ NHTS 
RHHS SHA 1.30-3pm 

Fri 14 Nov CVHS  Multi Skills Year 2 - 1 - 2pm     

Mon 17 Nov Honley Yr 5/6 girls Football Honley HS 4- 5.30 

Tues 18 Nov NHTS Indoor Cricket – Girls 1-3pm @ Deighton Arena 
AS G&T Session 3 – 4-5:15 @ AS 
Holmfirth G&T Academy 2) 3.30-5.00     
CVHS Basketball – At CVHS 4-5pm Year 5&6                                                                                              

Wed 19 Nov Badminton – PSP U14 & U16 Central Venue, 4-6pm @ New College (tbc)  

Thurs 20 Nov NHTS Multiskills – Year 2 1.15-2.45pm @ NHTS 

Fri 21 Nov  

Mon 24 Nov Holmfirth Mini Basketball @ Holmfirth High 4-5.20pm 
Honley Yr 3/4 girls football  Honley HS 4-5.30 

Tues 25 Nov AS Y1&2 Multi skills competition St Patrick’s, Birkby 1-3pm. 
AS G&T Session 4 – 4-5:15 @ AS 
NHTS Indoor Cricket – Year 3&4 1-3pm @ Deighton Arena 
CVHS SHA 1-3pm 
Holmfirth Year 2 Sports hall athletics 1.30–2.45 @ Holmfirth High. 
Holmfirth G&T Academy 3) 3.30-5.00                                                                                                  

Wed 26 Nov Badminton – PSP PSP U14 & U16 Central Venue @ New College (tbc)  

Thurs 27 Nov PSP KS3/4 Disability Sports 9:30-11:45 @ tbc  

Fri 28 Nov  

Mon 1 Dec Honley Yr 5/6 girls football Honley HS 4-5.30 

Tues 2 Dec SNHS SHA @ SNHS 4-5.30pm 
NHTS Indoor Cricket – Year 5&6 1-3pm @ Deighton Arena 
AS Y1&2 Multi skills Competition St Joseph’s, Dalton, 1-3pm 
AS G&T Session 5 – 4-5:15 @ AS 
Holmfirth G&T Academy 4) 3.30-5.00   
CVHS Basketball – At CVHS 4-5pm Year 3&4      
‘Try it Tuesday’ @ CVHS Years 5&6 4.15-5.30pm                                                                                          

Wed 3 Dec AS SHA @ AS 4-5:30PM 

Thurs 4 Dec PSP KS2 Disability Sports 9:30-11:45 @ tbc 

Fri 5 Dec  

Mon 8 Dec  

Tues 9 Dec SSCO Meeting 8:30 
Mirfield Y5/6 SHA  
AS G&T Session 6 – 4-5:15 @ AS     
Holmfirth G&T Academy 5) 3.30-5.00                                                                                                                                                 

Wed 10 Dec 
Mirfield Y3/4 SHA  
 

Thurs 11 Dec NHTS Sports Hall Athletics – Year 5&6 1-3pm @ NHTS                                                        

Fri 12 Dec NHTS Sports Hall Athletics – Year 3&4 1-3pm @ NHTS 

Mon 15 Dec  

Tues 16 Dec NHTS Sports Hall Athletics – Year 1&2 1-3pm @ NHTS 
Holmfirth G&T Academy 6) 3.30-5.00   
CVHS - Cluster meeting @ CVHS 4pm                                                                                                

Wed 17 Dec  

Thurs 18 Dec NHTS Indoor Cricket – Year 1&2 1-3pm @ Deighton Arena 



 

Fri 19 Dec  

 End of Autumn Term 2 

Mon 5 Jan Holmfirth Intra school Comps Start- to book in 

Tues 6 Jan SNHS Y4 G&T academy @ Huddersfield New College 4-5pm running for 6 weeks 
CVHS Gifted & Talented Academy – Year 5 415-515pm @ CVHS 

Wed 7 Jan  

Thurs 8 Jan  

Fri 9 Jan  

Mon 12 Jan NHTS Gifted & Talented Academy – Year 5 4-5pm @ NHTS 
 

Tues 13 Jan SNHS Y5/6 Basketball @ SNHS 4-5pm                                                         
NHTS Multiskills – Year 1 1.15-2.45pm @ NHTS                               SSCO Meeting 8:30 
AS Year 5/6 ‘Try it Tuesday @ AS 4-5pm 
CVHS Gifted & Talented Academy – Year 5 415-515pm @ CVHS 

Wed 14 Jan  

Thurs 15 Jan KS3&4 Pan Disability Football 10-12 TBC 

Fri 16 Jan  

Mon 19 Jan NHTS Gifted & Talented Academy – Year 5 4-5pm @ NHTS 
 

Tues 20 Jan SNHS Y1/2 Basketball @ SNHS 4-5pm 
Holmfirth Y1 Sports Hall Athletics @ Holmfirth 1.30-2.45. 
Holmfirth Mini Badminton @ Holmfirth High 4-5.30 
CVHS Gifted & Talented Academy – Year 5 415-515pm @ CVHS 

Wed 21 Jan Badminton – Kirklees Final U14+U16 Sports Centre (tbc) 1-4pm 

Thurs 22 Jan NHTS Basketball – Year 3&4 8 per team 1.15-2.45 @ NHTS 
PSP KS1 Disability Sports venue tbc 

Fri 23 Jan  

Mon 26 Jan NHTS Gifted & Talented Academy – Year 5 4-5pm @ NHTS 
 

Tues 27 Jan Sports Hall Athletics – PSP Final U11 9:30-12 + KS3+4 12:30-4pm @ Sports Barn 
CVHS Gifted & Talented Academy – Year 5 415-515pm @ CVHS 

Wed 28 Jan  

Thurs 29 Jan NHTS Basketball – Year 1&2 8 per team 1.15-2.45 @ NHTS 
Honley Yr 5 G&T MSA @ HHS 4-5 15 

Fri 30 Jan  

Mon 2 Feb 
NHTS Gifted & Talented Academy – Year 5 4-5pm @ NHTS 
KS2&3 WY Sitting Volleyball Festival 10-12 @ Deighton Arena 

Tues 3 Feb SNHS Y3/4 Basketball competition @ SNHS 4-5pm 
Holmfirth Year 2 Sports hall athletics 1.30–2.45 @ Holmfirth High. 
Holmfirth Try it Tuesday (Y3) @ Holmfirth High 4-5.30 
CVHS Gifted & Talented Academy – Year 5 415-515pm @ CVHS 

Wed 4 Feb  

Thurs 5 Feb 
Netball – Kirklees Year 7 Final, 4-6pm @ Newsome High 
Honley Yr 5 G&T MSA @  HHS 4-5 15 

Fri 6 Feb  

Mon 9 Feb 
NHTS Gifted & Talented Academy – Year 5 4-5pm @ NHTS 
 

Tues 10 Feb AS – Y3/4 Alternative Sport (tbc) Night at AS – 4-5pm                      SSCO Meeting 8:30 
NHTS Friendly Hi 5 Netball – Year 5&6 1-3pm @ NHTS 
SNHS Y5/6 Tag Rugby @ SNHS 4-5pm 
 CVHS Gifted & Talented Academy – Year 5 415-515pm @ CVHS    
Sports Hall Athletics – Kirklees Final, U11 9:30-12 + KS3 1-3:30 @ Sports Barn                                                   

Wed 11 Feb U16 Kirklees Disability SHA 10-12 @ Batley 
Gymnastics – Key Step PSP Final, 1-4pm @ Deighton (tbc)  

Thurs 12 Feb Honley Yr 5 G&T MSA @ HHS 4-5 15 
(Year 7 Netball – RESERVE DATE) 

Fri 13 Feb  

 End of Spring Term 1 

Mon 23 Feb   

Tues 24 Feb SNHS Y5 G&T academy @Huddersfield New College 4-5pm running for 6 weeks 



 

Strictly Pennine @ LBT 

Wed 25 Feb Basketball – Kirklees Girls U14, 4-6pm @ NHTS/Deighton (tbc)  

Strictly Pennine @ LBT 
Thurs 26 Feb Basketball – Kirklees Boys U14+U16, 4-6pm @ Thornhill (tbc) 

Honley Yr 5 G&T MSA @ HHS 4-5 15 

Fri 27 Feb  

Mon 2 Mar  

Tues 3 Mar AS Hi 5 Netball AS 4-5:30 
NHTS Hi 5 Netball 1-3.   
CVHS Hi 5 Netball 4-5.30 
 

Wed 4 Mar RHHS Hi 5 Netball 4-5.30. 

West Yorkshire School Games Secondary Sports Hall Athletics @ Northbridge 
Thurs 5 Mar SNHS HI 5 Netball 4-5.30 @ Moorlands.  

U16 Kirklees Boccia  10-11:30 @ TBC- North Kirklees 
West Yorkshire School Games Primary Sports Hall Athletics @ Northbridge 

Fri 6 Mar West Yorkshire School Games Badminton @ Garforth 

Mon 9 Mar  

Tues 10 Mar Holmfirth/HGS/Honley Hi 5 @ Honley 
Mirfield Hi 5 Netball 4-6pm 
NHTS Multiskills – Year 3 1.15-2.45pm @ NHTS 
CVHS Multi Skills Year 1&2  4.15-5.15-pm 
West Yorkshire School Games Year 7 Netball @ Huddersfield University 

Wed 11 Mar Reserve date for Holmfirth/Honley High 5 Netball 

Thurs 12 Mar Gymnastics – Kirklees Key Step, 1-4pm @ Deighton Arena 

Fri 13 Mar West Yorkshire School Games Trampolining @ John Smeaton 

Mon 16 Mar  

Tues 17 Mar Netball – PSP Hi 5 Final 4-6pm @ SNHS                                           SSCO Meeting 8:30 

Wed 18 Mar West Yorkshire Winter School Games Finals 

Thurs 19 Mar  

Fri 20 Mar  

Mon 23 Mar  

Tues 24 Mar 
Netball – Kirklees Hi 5 Final, 4-6pm @ Newsome High (SWAP WITH TAG) 
CVHS Hi 5 Netball – At CVHS 4-5.30 Year 3&4 

Wed 25 Mar  

Thurs 26 Mar South Kirklees KS2 Tri Golf 4-5:30 @ Newsome High 

Fri 27 Mar  

Mon 30 Mar  

Tues 31 Mar AS Year 5/6 ‘Try it Tuesday @ AS 4-5pm 
CVHS Football – At CVHS 4-5.30-pm year 3&4 
U16 Kirklees NAK 10-11:30 NHS & SC 

Wed 1 Apr Tag Rugby – Kirklees Y5/6 Final, 9:30-3:30pm @ Lockwood Park (tbc) 

Thurs 2 Apr  

 End of Spring Term 2 

Mon 20 Apr AS Y2 G&T I.D Starts 

Tues 21 Apr SNHS Y2 G&T academy @Huddersfield New College 4-5pm running for 5 weeks 

Wed 22 Apr  

Thurs 23 Apr  

Fri 24 Apr  

Mon 27 Apr  

Tues 28 Apr 
NHTS Multiskills – Year 4 1.15-2.45pm @ NHTS                               SSCO Meeting 8:30 
SNHS Tag Rugby Y1/2 @ SNHS 4-5pm  
CVHS Multi Skills Year 1 2-3pm     

Weds 29 Apr  

Thurs 30 Apr  

Fri 1 May CVHS Mini Olympics Years 3&4 – TBC (times / where) 

Mon 4 May May Day Bank Holiday 



 

Tues 5 May 
SNHS Tag Rugby Y1/2 @ SNHS 4-5pm        
PSP U13 Inter Criket 1-5pm @ Thurstonland CC 
U16 Kirklees Boccia 10-11:30 NHS & SC 

Weds 6 May Cycling competition KS2 & 3 @ Deighton 4-5:30  
 

Thurs 7 May   

Fri 8 May U16 WY Disability Football 10-12 @ TBC 

Mon 11 May  

Tues 12 May SNHS Y3/4 Kwik cricket @ BCC 1-3.30pm 

Weds 13 May  

Thurs 14 May  

Fri 15 May  

Mon 18 May RHHS KC 1.30-4.30 @ Paddock 
Cycling competition KS2 & 3 @ Salendine Nook 4-5:30 

Tues 19 May Holmfirth Kwik Cricket 3/4 & 5/6 9.30-3 
Honley KC @ Meltham CC 1-5pm 
CVHS KC 10.30-3pm @ Broadoak 
AS KC 1-3:30 @ AS 
NHTS Kwik Cricket – Year 3&4 1-5pm @ Bradley CC 
CVHS Cluster Meeting at CVHS 4pm 

Weds 20 May SNHS Year 5/6 Kwik Cricket  at Outlane 1-3.30pm 
NHLC Year 3/4 Kwik Cricket  at Bradley & Colnebridge 1-5pm 

Athletics – Kirklees Y8/9 Super 8s @ Leeds Road 1:30-4pm 

Thurs 21 May RESERVE - Kwik Cricket – Year 3&4 1-5pm @ Bradley CC 

U16 10-11:30 Kirklees NAK @ TBC 

Fri 22 May RESERVE Holmfirth Kwik Cricket 3/4 & 5/6 9.30-3 
SNHS Year 3/4 Kwik Cricket SNHS at Outlane 1-3.30 

 End of Summer Term 1 

Mon 1 June  

Tues 2 June RESERVE - Honley KC @ Meltham CC 1-5pm. 7 
CVHS RESERVE - CV KC 10.30-3pm @ Broadoak 
NHLC Year 5/6 Kwik Cricket at Bradley & Colnebridge 1-5pm 

SNHS Y1 G&T academy @Huddersfield New College 4-5pm running for 5 weeks 

Holmfirth Y1 Mini Olympics @ HHS AM. Holmfirth Y1 Mini Olympics @ Scholes PM. 

Weds 3 June Tennis – Kirklees Mini Red Final, 1:30-4pm @ Longley TC 
KS2 WY Disability Multi-Sport 10-2pm @ Deighton Arena 

Thurs 4 June Cricket – PSP Y3/4 Drax Final, 1-5pm @ Bradley & Colne CC 
Honley Yr 2 G&T MSA Honley HS 4-5.15 

Fri 5 June  RESERVE- RHHS KC 1.30-4.30 @ Paddock 
RESERVE - Kwik Cricket – Year 5&6 1-5pm @ Bradley CC 

Mon 8 June Cycling competition KS2 & 3 @ HHS 4-5:30 
Tennis – Kirklees Mini Orange Final, 1:30-4pm @ Longley TC  

Tues 9 June SSCO Meeting 8:30 
Holmfirth Y1 Mini Olympics @ Upperthong PM 

Weds 10 June Cricket – South Kirklees U11 Kwik Cricket Final, 1-5:30 @ Honley CC 

Thurs 11 June Athletics – Kirklees Y7 Super 8s, 1:30-4pm @ Leeds Road 
Honley Yr 2 G&T MSA Honley HS 4-5.15 

Fri 12 June CVHS Mini Olympics Years 5&6 – TBC (times / where) 

Mon 15 June Cycling competition KS2 & 3 @ CVHS 4-5:30 

Tues 16 June Cricket – Kirklees Y5/6 Girls 1-5pm @ Armitage Bridge (tbc) 
Holmfirth Y2 Mini Olympics @ HHS AM. Holmfirth Y2 Mini Olympics @ Scholes 
CVHS Mini Olympics Years 1&2 – TBC (times / where) 

Weds 17 June SNHS X-Country & Extravaganza! 4-5.30pm 

Thurs 18 June Honley Yr 2 G&T MSA Honley HS 4-5.15 

Fri 19 June NHTS World Cup – Year 1&2 1.15-2.45pm @ Deighton Arena 
PSP Rounders (Huddersfield Grammar) @ LRPF 1:30-4pm (tbc) 



 

Mon 22 June  

Tues 23 June AS Rounders competition Y4/5 4-6pm 
NHTS G&T Event – Year 2 1.15-2.45pm @ NHTS 
CVHS Sports Celebration – At CVHS (Time TBC) KS1 & KS2 
Holmfirth Y2 Mini Olympics @ Upperthong AM. Holmfirth Y3 Mini Olympics @ 
Wooldale PM 
Holmfirth & Honley Rounders 1:30pm @ Holmfirth  

Weds 24 June  

Thurs 25 June Honley Yr 2 G&T MSA Honley HS 4-5.15 

Fri 26 June NSSW             

Mon 29 June NSSW 

Tues 30 June NSSW 

Weds 1 July NSSW 

Thurs 2 July NSSW 
Cycling finals KS2 & 3 @ HHS 

Fri 3 July NSSW 

Mon 6 July  

Tues 7 July CVHS KS1 G&T Event at CVHS 4-5pm 
Honley yr 3/4  Rounders   

 West Yorkshire Summer School Games Finals                                                                                                

Weds 8 July  

Thurs 9 July SNHS Y5/6 & Y3/4 Rounders @ SNHS 4-5pm 

Fri 10 July CVHS Rounders – At CVHS Year 3-4 & 5-6 (Time TBC) 

Mon 13 July  

Tues 14 July Staff dinner 
Holmfirth & Honley Rounders @ HHS 1:30-4pm 
SNHS Y1/2 cricket @ Reinwood Infants 1.30-3pm 
Holmfirth KS1 Sports Time 1.30-3.00 

Wed 15 July  

Thurs 16 July  

Fri 17 July  

Mon 20 July  

Tues 21 July  

 End of Summer Term 2 

 
 

 


